
JV/Varsity Boys Basketball 2023-2024
Date Time Opponent Home/Away

Tuesday, Nov 28 5:30p Morley-Stanwood Away

Friday, Dec 1 5:30p Evart Home

Thursday, Dec 7 5:30p NMC Away

Wednesday, Dec 13 5:30p McBain Away

Friday, Dec 15 5:30p Roscommon Home

Tuesday, Dec 19 5:30p Ithaca Home

Thursday, Dec 21 5:30p Central Montcalm Home

Saturday, Dec 30 5:00p* SHA CMU

Tuesday, Jan 2 5:30p Manton Home

Thursday, Jan 4 5:30p Lake City Home

Wednesday, Jan 10 5:30p Houghton Lake Away

Friday, Jan 12 5:30p Pine River Home

Tuesday, Jan 16 5:30p Chip Hills Home

Thursday, Jan 18 5:30p Evart Away

Wednesday, Jan 24 5:30p NMC Home

Friday, Jan 26 5:30p McBain Home

Tuesday, Jan 30 5:30p Roscommon Away

Thursday, Feb 1 5:30p Manton Away

Wednesday, Feb 7 5:30p Lake City Away

Friday, Feb 9 5:30p Houghton Lake Home

Tuesday, Feb 13 5:30p Pine River Away

Monday, Feb 19 5:30p Montabella Home

Monday, Feb 26 5:30p MHSAA Districts Home

All contests are JV followed by varsity
*NO JV contest on 12/30


